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Detailed Results

 

Подробные результаты

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 MILLS Samantha AUS 403B 2.4 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  56.40 2 56.40 2 1.20
105B 2.6 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  52.00 5 108.40 4 12.90
203B 2.3 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  51.75 =5 160.15 4 12.90
305C 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  67.50 1 227.65 1  
5233D 2.5 8.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  53.75 4 281.40 1  

2 JIA Dongjin CHN 203B 2.3 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  49.45 7 49.45 7 8.15
303B 2.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  57.60 2 107.05 5 14.25

5333D 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  54.60 3 161.65 3 11.40
403B 2.4 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0  57.60 2 219.25 2 8.40
105B 2.6 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  58.50 2 277.75 2 3.65

3 WANG Liting CHN 403B 2.4 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  57.60 1 57.60 1  
105B 2.6 8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5  63.70 1 121.30 1  
203B 2.3 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  51.75 =5 173.05 1  
303B 2.4 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0  36.00 7 209.05 5 18.60

5333D 2.6 8.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  62.40 1 271.45 3 9.95
4 ESPINOSA Paola

Milagros
MEX 403B 2.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  55.20 =3 55.20 =3 2.40

105B 2.6 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  57.20 3 112.40 2 8.90
203B 2.3 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  55.20 =1 167.60 2 5.45
303B 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  46.80 6 214.40 3 13.25

5333D 2.6 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  53.30 5 267.70 4 13.70
5 PICKENS Samantha USA 5233D 2.5 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  52.50 5 52.50 5 5.10

105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  49.40 =6 101.90 6 19.40
203B 2.3 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5  55.20 =1 157.10 5 15.95
303B 2.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5  55.20 3 212.30 4 15.35
403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  51.60 6 263.90 5 17.50

6 QIN Fan Esther AUS 403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  51.60 6 51.60 6 6.00
105B 2.6 6.0  5.0  5.0  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  39.00 8 90.60 8 30.70
203B 2.3 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  52.90 4 143.50 8 29.55
303B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  50.40 =4 193.90 7 33.75

5333D 2.6 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  57.20 3 251.10 6 30.30
7 CHOI Sut Ian MAC 403B 2.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5  48.00 8 48.00 8 9.60

105B 2.6 7.0  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  49.40 =6 97.40 7 23.90
203B 2.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5  48.30 =7 145.70 7 27.35
303B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 =4 196.10 6 31.55

5333D 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  50.70 7 246.80 7 34.60
8 PHILIPPOVA Svetlana RUS 403B 2.4 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  55.20 =3 55.20 =3 2.40

105B 2.6 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0  53.30 4 108.50 3 12.80
203B 2.3 6.5  6.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0  48.30 =7 156.80 6 16.25
303B 2.4 4.0  4.5  5.0  3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  31.20 8 188.00 8 39.65

5331D 2.2 7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  47.30 8 235.30 8 46.10

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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